
LOT 46 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 2.

950-1489, WD 1235-1746, WD

WILSON ASHLEY J
416 SW CALLAWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-246

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/20/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

263,001
4,640
35,000

302,641
0

302,641
0

302,641
302,641

0

306,514

1330/2489 2/09/2017 WD Q I 01 184,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OBIANUJU & HYGINUS OF

ASHLEY J WILSON

1270/1322 2/28/2014 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN J RICHARDSON

OBIANUJU & HYGINUS 
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19456 SFR 389 04/24/2002

HX Base Yr

416 SW CALLAWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,613 120.3048 134.74 352,076 2002 2002 0 0 0 25.30 74.70

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2250

BAS 2,250 100 2,250 226,464

FGR 433 55 238 23,955

FOP 64 30 19 1,912

FSP 265 40 106 10,669

3,012 2,613 263,001

BAS= W15 S7 FSP= W25 S7 E5  D3 R3  S2 E17 N12$ S12 W17 N2  L3
U3  W5 N7 W24 S31 FGR= S21 E13 N1 E8 N20 W21$ E21 S11 E8 FOP=
S4 E11 N4 W3 N4 W5 S4 W3$ E3 N4 E5 S4 E13 N2 E14 N47$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,540.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,080

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 260.00 UT 7.50 7.50 80 2007 2007 3 80 1,560

4,640

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


